KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
THEORY CLASS TOPICS DECEMBER- 2023
IIl phase 2020-21 batch

Time: 02:00 Am-03:00 Pm
Venue : Lecture Hall -1

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS

18/12/2023 | Monday Vitamin A- Dr. Manjunatha P /
Dermatological Dr. Suma
manifestations :

22/12/2023 Frida‘f Cutaneous Dr. AmbikaCR/
manifestation of Dr. Sunil S Guggari
Vitamin C

29/12/2023 | Friday | cutaneous Dr. Badrinath N /

manifestation of | Dr. Poojashree AJ
Zinc deficiency
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KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
UG CLINICAL POSTING CLASS TOPICS -DECEMBER 2023

lll phase 2020-21 batch

Time: 09:00 Am-12:00 Pm

Saturday

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
Batch B
011272023 Friday Lichen planus Or. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Spoorthi B
02/12/2023 Saturday Atopic Dermatitis Dr. Badrinath N/ Dr. Simran Sglian
Batch C
04/12/2023 Monday Varicella - Dr. Ambika C R/ Dr. Spoorthi B
05/12/2023 | Tuesday Pityriasis Versicolor Dr. Anusha A/ Dr. Abhirami
: ramachandran ]
06/12/2023 Wednesday Scabies Dr. Badrinath N/ Dr. Simran Salian
07/12/2023 Thursday Primary lesions Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Inchara A S
s;u;z'uza Friday Lichen planus Dr. Ambika C Rf Dr. Abhirami
. ramachandran
9/12/2023 Saturday Herpes zoster Dr. Anusha A/ Dr. Spoorthi B
| 16/12/2023 Saturday Dermatophytosis Dr.Badrinath Nf Dr. Inchara AS
Batch D 7
18/12/2023 Monday Pityriasis Rosea Dr. Anusha A/ Dr. Abhirami
ramachandran
19/12/2023 Tuesday Types of lesion Dr. Manjunatha P /Dr. Inchara A S
21/12/2023 | Thursday PRP Dr. Ambika C R/ Dr. Spoorthi B
23Ii2f2ﬂ23 Saturday Varicella Dr. Manju_natha P /Dr. Simran salian
26/12/2023 | Tuesday Skin Biopsy Dr. Badrinath N/Dr. Abhirami
2 : Rarmachandran
27/12/2023 Wednesday Psoriasis Dr. Anusha Af Dr. Simran salian
28/12/2023 | Thursday Basic of skin Dr. Ambika C R/ Dr. Inchara A S
histopathalogy
29/12/2023 Friday Dermatophytosis Dr. Manjunatha P/ Dr. Spoorthi
30/12/2023 Cellulitis Dr. Badrinath N / Dr. Simran Salian
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